Revised National Conference Agenda.

THURSDAY .

5.00pm

6.30pm
7.30pm

8.30pm
9.00pm
9.45pm

FRIDAY

8.00
9.00

10.30

11.00

1.00

2.30

3.30

: Registration
: Supper
: Welcome
Credentials
Introductions
: Agenda Review - nomination of Process group
: Security Arrangements and Procedure
: Housekeeping Questions
Cultural Item
: Breakfast
: Plenary : Input : State of the Nation and ECC
* JHB and National Workers
: TEA
: Conceptual Discussion

> LUNCH

: Conceptual Discussion (contd)

* Cape Town

: Inter-regional sub corns and the Front

a. Culture - Durban

b. Media - Pmb

c. Contact/Outreach - Jhb
d. Churches - Durban

e. Front - Cape Town

M\ A\ j3 1V

The campus discussion will no longer happen here and campus members should slot into

any of the above sub-coms as town members would.

5.00

: TEA



5.30pm : Policy Section

Legal -Durban

a
b. International Relations - Adele

o

Fronts and Alliances - GHT (to include discussion on 5 FF)
d. Strategy wrt Repression - JHB

e. Structures and Finances report - National workers

e. is the additional item in this section.

7.00pm  : SUPPER

8.00pm : Small group meetings
Regional workers - PMB
Finance Officers - Steve Lowry

Press Officers -

Campus reports - to be decided at conference who facilitates.
9.00pm : JORL
SATURDAY
8.00am : Breakfast
9.00am : Plenary : Report Back Session

a. Policy (Friday 5.30pm slot)
Recommendations and report back from finance meeting
Including comments on written finance reports (15 mins)

c. Report bach from press group (5min)

The plenary input session on organisational work has been ommitted.
11.00am ;TEA

11.30am : Action Workshops

a. Schools -GHT

b. Research and Information - Karen Thorne
C. Recruitment JHB

d. Afrikaner Community - Stellenbosch

e. Education and Training -PE

f. Publication - Durban



1.00pm  :LUNCH

2.00pm : Break - sleep, walk, etc.

Campus to meet during this time.

3.30pm : Plenary Reports Back on the Action workshops held this morning
(6 x 20 mins)

5.30pm : TEA

6.00pm : Inter-regional sub corns meetings

Ditto as sessions held on Frday at 3.30pm.

7.30pm  -.SUPPER

9.00pm : Plenary : Election of national workers (30 mis)
Evening open for the ossibility of plenary extensions from

the rest of the previous 3 days.

SUNDAY

8.00am : Breakfast
9.00am : Plenary : National Action : The CONSCRIPT

* Cape Town
10.30am : TEA

11.00am : Action Workshops
a. SACBC Proposal - JHB

b. VVAW - PE

c. International record - Durban

d. Southern Africa WJP - Cape Town
e. Memorial - CT

f. Call-up - CT

Other possibilities : eg g. Alternative Youth Report

h. Militarisation Conference

12.30pm - LUNCH
2.00pm Plenary Session
a. Action workshops Reports back (6 x 20min)
b. Evaluation of Conference (30mins)
4_.30pm - CLOSE
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